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Event Placing Event Placing Event Placing Event Placing Event Placing Event Placing

1 Reo Wilde 3.70 4 2.00 3.80 4.20 1.40 2.80 10.20 -0.50 -2.00 -1.00 -1.00 -2.00

2 Braden Gellenthien 6.00 2 3.80 3.20 4.00 1.60 2.20 9.00 -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -0.50

3 Jesse Broadwater 8.00 1 4.40 3.60 2.20 3.20 5.00 10.00 -2.00

4 Dave Cousins 14.40 3 1000 3.60 3.40 4.40 1000 14.40

5 Rodger Willett Jr. 14.70 12 1.60 11.60 5.00 5.20 1.60 20.20 -1.00 -1.00 -1.00 -0.50 -2.00

6 Logan Wilde 23.60 6 10.60 13.60 5.40 5.00 8.20 24.60 -1.00

7 Ben Cleland 33.20 17 6.00 3.80 14.40 10.20 6.40 33.20

8 Keith Trail 39.20 11 17.20 10.80 10.60 7.60 10.00 39.20

9 Duane Price 42.40 14 18.40 12.00 16.20 8.00 8.40 42.40

10 Henry Bass 58.60 24 11.80 11.20 16.20 1000 11.60 58.60

11 Torrey Bonham 91.60 27 1000 24.60 22.00 18.00 1000 91.60

12 Ryan Fitzgerald 94.60 31 25.20 26.80 23.00 1000 15.40 94.60

13 Garrett Abernethy 1037.80 8 1000 20.00 9.80 1000 1000 1037.80

14 Levi Cyr 1045.80 23 1000.00 1000.00 1000 12.60 10.20 1045.80

15 Jim Pruitte 1051.00 18 1000 17.60 15.40 1000 1000 1051.00

16 Tim Gillingham 2011.20 5 6.20 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 2011.20

17 Brian Visco 2028.00 19 1000.00 1000.00 1000 9.00 1000 2028.00

18 Benton Christensen 2029.20 13 16.20 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 2029.20

19 Bridger Deaton 2030.20 15 1000.00 15.20 1000 1000 1000 2030.20

20 Joey Hunt III 2032.60 21 1000.00 1000.00 1000 11.60 1000 2032.60

21 Evan Scudner 2047.40 22 1000.00 1000.00 1000 25.40 1000 2047.40

22 James Bots 2066.00 30 36.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 2066.00

23 Kevin Wilkey 3007.00 7 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3007.00

24 Josh Byerly 3009.00 9 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3009.00

25 Rod Menzer 3010.00 10 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3010.00

26 Dee Wilde 3016.00 16 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3016.00

27 Jeff Button 3020.00 20 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3020.00

28 James Butts 3021.60 3000 10.20 5.40 6.00 1000 1000 3021.60

29 Mark Kato 3025.00 25 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3025.00

30 Eric Beaudry 3026.00 26 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3026.00

31 T.J. Pemberton 3028.00 28 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3028.00

32 Mike Thomas 3029.00 29 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3029.00

33 L.T. Arnold 3032.00 32 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3032.00

34 Ryan Whaley 3033.00 33 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3033.00

35 John Klus Sr. 3034.00 34 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3034.00

36 Steve McMahon 3035.00 35 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 3035.00

37 Adam Wruck 3039.80 3000 17.60 10.60 11.60 1000 1000 3039.80

38 Ivan Harangozo 3067.20 3000 24.80 24.40 1000 18.00 1000 3067.20

39 Dylan Johnson 3075.60 3000 1000 25.60 25.00 25.00 1000 3075.60
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40 Darrin Christenberry 4013.20 3000 4.40 8.80 1000 1000 1000 4013.20

41 Connor Kelly 4021.20 3000 10.00 1000.00 1000 1000 11.20 4021.20

42 Hafid Jaime 4025.80 3000 17.60 1000.00 1000 1000 8.20 4025.80

43 Adam Gallant 4027.20 3000 1000 11.60 15.60 1000 1000 4027.20

44 Aaron L. Groce 4027.40 3000 1000 16.40 11.00 1000 1000 4027.40

45 Hunter Heavner 4038.80 3000 1000.00 1000.00 18.20 20.60 1000 4038.80

46 Christopher Bee 4040.00 3000 1000 28.60 1000 11.40 1000 4040.00

47 Dakotah Cleaver 4043.40 3000 1000 24.80 1000 18.60 1000 4043.40

48 Michael Speck 4048.40 3000 34.20 1000.00 1000 1000 14.20 4048.40

49 Brett Crouse 4052.00 3000 30.20 1000.00 1000 21.80 1000 4052.00

50 Stephen Lolmaugh 4058.20 3000 36.60 1000.00 1000 21.60 1000 4058.20

51 Chris Oosterlinck 5004.80 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 4.80 5004.80

52 Shane Wills 5006.00 3000 1000.00 1000.00 6.00 1000 1000 5006.00

53 Chance Beaubouef 5007.20 3000 1000 7.20 1000 1000 1000 5007.20

54 Sean Elza 5013.20 3000 13.20 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5013.20

55 Shawn Labelle 5013.60 3000 1000.00 1000.00 13.60 1000 1000 5013.60

55 Dave Stepp 5013.60 3000 13.60 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5013.60

57 Alexander Sahi 5013.80 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 13.80 1000 5013.80

58 Roger Hoyle 5014.80 3000 14.80 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5014.80

59 Kevin Hensberry 5015.20 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 1000 15.20 5015.20

60 Brandon Bessette-Agnew 5016.00 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 16.00 1000 5016.00

60 Greg Poole 5016.00 3000 16.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5016.00

62 Riley Whiting 5016.60 3000 16.60 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5016.60

63 Jacob Marlow 5016.80 3000 1000 16.80 1000 1000 1000 5016.80

64 John Fleury 5017.00 3000 17.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5017.00

65 Tyler Brush 5017.80 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 17.80 1000 5017.80

66 Steven Gatto 5018.20 3000 1000.00 1000.00 18.20 1000 1000 5018.20

67 Blake Clifton 5019.60 3000 1000 19.60 1000 1000 1000 5019.60

68 Greg Fink 5020.20 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 20.20 1000 5020.20

68 Joel Lecker 5020.20 3000 1000.00 1000.00 20.20 1000 1000 5020.20

70 Eric Helfritz 5022.20 3000 1000 22.20 1000 1000 1000 5022.20

71 Cody Ward 5022.60 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 22.60 1000 5022.60

72 Nathan Deyo 5023.20 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 23.20 1000 5023.20

73 Michael Grant 5023.40 3000 23.40 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5023.40

73 Daniel Slegowski 5023.40 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 23.40 1000 5023.40

75 Tyler Yanak 5024.00 3000 1000.00 1000.00 24.00 1000 1000 5024.00

76 Jared Hall 5024.20 3000 1000.00 1000.00 1000 24.20 1000 5024.20

77 Brandon Adam 5026.00 3000 1000.00 1000.00 26.00 1000 1000 5026.00

77 David Thomas 5026.00 3000 26.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5026.00
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79 Tristan Stepp 5026.80 3000 26.80 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5026.80

80 Christopher Yacino 5027.00 3000 1000.00 1000.00 27.00 1000 1000 5027.00

81 Shawn McEnany 5028.00 3000 1000.00 1000.00 28.00 1000 1000 5028.00

82 Scott Barrett 5028.20 3000 1000 28.20 1000 1000 1000 5028.20

83 Todd Edgar 5028.80 3000 1000 28.80 1000 1000 1000 5028.80

84 Manuel Jimenez 5029.00 3000 1000.00 1000.00 29.00 1000 1000 5029.00

85 Frank Pearson 5029.40 3000 29.40 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5029.40

86 Seth Waldrop 5029.60 3000 29.60 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5029.60

87 Scott Bomar 5029.80 3000 29.80 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5029.80

88 Steve Upshaw 5030.00 3000 1000 30.00 1000 1000 1000 5030.00

89 Dacota Taylor 5031.00 3000 1000 31.00 1000 1000 1000 5031.00

90 Aaron L. Slomowicz 5032.40 3000 1000 32.40 1000 1000 1000 5032.40

91 Dale East 5032.60 3000 1000 32.60 1000 1000 1000 5032.60

92 Stoney Amerine 5032.80 3000 32.80 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5032.80

93 Adam Stringham 5033.80 3000 33.80 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5033.80

94 Jason Butts 5035.00 3000 35.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5035.00

95 Zev Solomon 5035.40 3000 35.40 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5035.40

96 Dave Stepp Sr. 5035.80 3000 35.80 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5035.80

97 David Kronengold 5038.20 3000 38.20 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5038.20

98 Wayne Davidson 5039.80 3000 39.80 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5039.80

99 Kristian Wilhelm 5040.20 3000 40.20 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5040.20

100 Jim Hamilton 5043.00 3000 43.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5043.00

101 Ed Marten 5044.00 3000 44.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5044.00

102 Dwight Hayes 5045.00 3000 45.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5045.00

103 Spencer Yee 5046.00 3000 46.00 1000.00 1000 1000 1000 5046.00
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1 WILLETT JR. Rodger USA-T 1398 / 2 - - 148 15 146 15 146 15 148 15 145 15 733 75 9.773 2 1 1.60

2 WILDE Reo USA-T 1401 / 1 - - 147 15 146 15 148 15 145 15 143 15 729 75 9.720 4 2 2.00

3 CHRISTENBERRY Darrin USA-T 1386 / 5 146 15 145 15 146 15 146 15 145 15 144 15 872 90 9.689 6 3 4.40

4 BROADWATER Jesse USA 1388 / 3 - - 147 15 145 15 149 15 141 15 143 15 725 75 9.667 8 4 4.40

5 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 1382

6 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA-T 1387 / 4 148 15 146 15 148 15 146 15 588 60 9.800 1 5 3.80

7 CLELAND Ben USA 1371 / 6 - - 146 15 146 15 144 15 436 45 9.689 6 6 6.00

8 CASTRO Daniel PUR 1344

9 GILLINGHAM Tim USA 1371 / 7 148 15 146 15 144 15 438 45 9.733 3 7 6.20

9 KELLY Connor USA 1360 / 10 141 15 145 15 144 15 430 45 9.556 16 7 10.00

9 WILDE Logan USA 1356 / 13 144 15 147 15 143 15 434 45 9.644 9 9 10.60

9 BASS Henry USA 1362 / 9 141 15 142 15 142 15 425 45 9.444 21 10 11.80

9 ELZA Sean USA 1350 / 16 144 15 146 15 142 15 432 45 9.600 14 10 13.20

9 HOYLE Roger USA 1347 / 17 148 15 146 15 136 15 430 45 9.556 16 12 14.80

9 WHITING Riley USA 1345 / 18 145 15 142 15 136 15 423 45 9.400 23 12 16.60

9 FIERRO Julio Ricardo MEX 1357

17 JAIME Hafid MEXBC 1342 / 19 137 15 146 15 283 30 9.433 22 14 17.60

17 BUTTS James USA 1364 / 8 146 15 145 15 291 30 9.700 5 15 10.20

17 FLEURY John USA 1339 / 20 142 15 145 15 287 30 9.567 15 15 17.00

17 STEPP Dave USA 1356 / 12 145 15 144 15 289 30 9.633 10 17 13.60

17 TRAIL Keith USA 1337 / 21 145 15 144 15 289 30 9.633 10 17 17.20

17 WRUCK Adam USA 1334 / 22 145 15 144 15 289 30 9.633 10 17 17.60

17 CHRISTENSEN Benton USA 1357 / 11 142 15 143 15 285 30 9.500 19 20 16.20

17 POOLE Greg USA 1354 / 14 147 15 142 15 289 30 9.633 10 21 16.00

17 PRICE Duane USA 1352 / 15 142 15 142 15 284 30 9.467 20 21 18.40

17 GRANT Michael USA 1324 / 23 141 15 136 15 277 30 9.233 25 23 23.40

17 ALVARADO Gerrardo MEX 1340

17 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 1343

17 VELEZ Carlos PUR 1367

17 RAMIREZ Angel MEX 1363

17 PIZARRO Jean PUR 1366

17 MACDONALD Matt NON-USAA 1330

33 HARANGOZO Ivan USA 1284 / 29 143 15 143 15 9.533 18 24 24.80

33 THOMAS David USA 1294 / 28 140 15 140 15 9.333 24 25 26.00

33 FITZGERALD Ryan USA 1319 / 24 138 15 138 15 9.200 26 26 25.20

33 WALDROP Seth USA 1245 / 35 138 15 138 15 9.200 26 26 29.60

33 STEPP Tristan USA 1311 / 25 137 15 137 15 9.133 28 28 26.80

33 BOMAR Scott USA 1280 / 31 135 15 135 15 9.000 29 29 29.80

33 CROUSE Brett USA 1266 / 32 135 15 135 15 9.000 29 29 30.20

33 PEARSON Frank USA 1305 / 27 134 15 134 15 8.933 31 31 29.40

33 AMERINE Stoney USA 1254 / 34 132 15 132 15 8.800 32 32 32.80

33 BUTTS Jason USA 1224 / 38 131 15 131 15 8.733 33 33 35.00

33 STEPP SR. Dave USA 1205 / 40 131 15 131 15 8.733 33 33 35.80

33 SOLOMON Zev USA 1239 / 36 130 15 130 15 8.667 35 35 35.40

33 LOLMAUGH Stephen USA 1211 / 39 130 15 130 15 8.667 35 35 36.60

33 SPECK Michael USA 1283 / 30 129 15 129 15 8.600 37 37 34.20

33 BOTS James USA 1258 / 33 124 15 124 15 8.267 38 38 36.00

33 STRINGHAM Adam USA 1306 / 26 0 0 0 0 0.000 39 39 33.80

33 KRONENGOLD David USA 1233 / 37 0 0 0 0 0.000 39 39 38.20

33 DAVIDSON Wayne USA 1159 / 41 0 0 0 0 0.000 39 39 39.80

33 WILHELM Kristian USA 1153 / 42 0 0 0 0 0.000 39 39 40.20

33 BISHOP Donald NON-USAA 1302

33 OCHOA Ruben MEX 1326

33 MILLER David NON-USAA 1289

33 NEBEKER Todd NON-USAA 1336

33 ALFARO Luis Martin MEXBC 1295

33 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 1333

33 KOLB Dan NON-USAA 1252

33 MORAN Bret NON-USAA 1312

33 NICHOLS Wade NON-USAA 1272

33 GARCIA Rafael MEXBC 1252

33 REYES Jose Juan PUR 1313

33 LAMOTTE Jerald NON-USAA 1255

33 DESTON Robert NON-USAA 1146

65 HAMILTON Jim USA 1135 / 43 43.00

66 MARTEN Ed USA 1095 / 44 44.00

67 HAYES Dwight Para-Open 1088 / 45 45.00

68 YEE Spencer USA 1064 / 46 46.00
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Score Arrows Score Arrows Score Arrows Score Arrows Score Arrows Score Arrows

1 CLELAND Ben USA 1396 / 7 145 15 147 15 143 15 146 15 146 15 727 75 9.693 3 1 3.80
2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 1403 / 5 146 15 147 15 147 15 143 15 145 15 728 75 9.707 2 2 3.20
3 WILLS Shane NON-USAA 1404

4 BUTTS James USA 1402 / 6 147 15 146 15 143 15 143 15 142 15 721 75 9.613 9 3 5.40

5 COUSINS Dave USA 1410 / 3 145 15 148 15 143 15 436 45 9.689 4 4 3.60
6 BROADWATER Jesse USA 1412 / 2 146 15 148 15 142 15 436 45 9.689 4 5 3.60
7 WRUCK Adam USA 1374 / 14 144 15 146 15 139 15 429 45 9.533 13 6 10.60
7 BASS Henry USA 1362 / 17 146 15 147 15 139 15 432 45 9.600 10 6 11.20
9 WILDE Reo USA 1414 / 1 149 15 144 15 293 30 9.767 1 8 3.80
9 BEAUBOUEF Chance USA 1405 / 4 143 15 144 15 287 30 9.567 12 8 7.20
9 GALLANT Adam USA 1355 / 18 146 15 144 15 290 30 9.667 6 8 11.60
9 CHRISTENBERRY Darrin USA 1394 / 8 147 15 143 15 290 30 9.667 6 11 8.80

9 PRICE Duane USA 1386 / 12 142 15 143 15 285 30 9.500 14 11 12.00

9 BINGER Josh NON-USAA 1382

9 EYLER Bob NON-USAA 1352

9 THOMPSON Cody NON-USAA 1399

17 TRAIL Keith USA 1386 / 11 145 15 145 15 9.667 6 13 10.80
17 WILLET Rodger USA 1388 / 10 144 15 144 15 9.600 10 14 11.60
17 MARLOW Jacob USA 1346 / 20 142 15 143 15 285 30 9.500 14 15 16.80
17 CLIFTON Blake USA 1322 / 23 138 15 142 15 280 30 9.333 20 16 19.60
17 WILDE Logan USA 1390 / 9 141 15 141 15 9.400 16 17 13.60

17 DEATON Bridger USA 1378 / 13 141 15 141 15 9.400 16 17 15.20
17 GROCE Aaron L USA 1364 / 16 141 15 141 15 9.400 16 17 16.40
17 PRUITTE Jim USA 1350 / 19 141 15 141 15 9.400 16 17 17.60
17 BONHAM Torrey USA 1299 / 29 137 15 140 15 277 30 9.233 23 21 24.60
17 HELFRITZ Eric USA 1335 / 21 136 15 139 15 275 30 9.167 25 22 22.20
17 ABERNETHY Garret USA 1369 / 15 138 15 138 15 9.200 24 23 20.00
17 JOHNSON Dylan USA 1300 / 28 134 15 138 15 272 30 9.067 26 23 25.60
17 CLEAVER Dakotah USA 1310 / 24 137 15 135 15 272 30 9.067 26 25 24.80
17 HARANGOZO Ivan USA 1310 / 25 140 15 133 15 140 15 9.333 20 26 24.40

17 MARLOW Michael USA 1322

33 EDGAR Todd USA 1185 / 34 139 15 139 15 9.267 22 27 28.80

33 FITZGERALD Ryan USA 1304 / 26 136 15 136 15 9.067 26 28 26.80
33 BARRETT Scott USA 1302 / 27 134 15 134 15 8.933 29 29 28.20
33 UPSHAW Steve USA 1246 / 30 131 15 131 15 8.733 30 30 30.00
33 TAYLOR Dacota USA 1228 / 31 128 15 128 15 8.533 31 31 31.00
33 SLOMOWICZ Aaron USA 1191 / 33 119 15 119 15 7.933 32 32 32.40
33 BEE Christopher USA 1330 / 22 0 0 0 0 0.000 33 33 28.60
33 EAST Dale USA 1209 / 32 0 0 0 0 0.000 33 33 32.60

33 STANTON Thomas USA 1225

33 JIMENEZ Manuel NON-USAA 1258
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1 COUSINS Dave USA 1407 / 6 144 15 149 15 147 15 148 15 149 15 737 75 9.827 3 1 3.40

2 BROADWATER Jesse USA 1419 / 1 146 15 147 15 148 15 148 15 147 15 736 75 9.813 5 2 2.20

3 WILLET JR. Rodger USA 1403 / 7 149 15 146 15 148 15 145 15 148 15 736 75 9.813 5 3 5.00

4 WILDE Reo USA 1407 / 5 149 15 148 15 148 15 145 15 147 15 737 75 9.827 3 4 4.20

5 WILDE Logan USA 1401 / 8 149 15 149 15 147 15 445 45 9.889 1 5 5.40

6 WILLS Shane USA 1409 / 4 144 15 146 15 147 15 437 45 9.711 10 6 6.00

7 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 1411 / 2 148 15 150 15 146 15 444 45 9.867 2 7 4.00

8 BUTTS James USA 1411 / 3 144 15 149 15 145 15 438 45 9.733 8 8 6.00

9 ABERNETHY Garrett USA 1393 / 10 142 15 146 15 288 30 9.600 11 9 9.80

9 TRAIL Keith USA 1385 / 14 147 15 146 15 293 30 9.767 7 9 10.60

9 WRUCK Adam USA 1387 / 11 141 15 145 15 286 30 9.533 14 11 11.60

9 LABELLE Shawn USA 1382 / 16 141 15 145 15 286 30 9.533 14 11 13.60

9 GROCE Aaron USA 1396 / 9 144 15 144 15 288 30 9.600 11 13 11.00

9 HANLEY Tim Non-USAA 1378

9 MANCINI Vincent Non-USAA 1383

9 KANE Ken Non-USAA 1376

17 GALLANT Adam USA 1357 / 21 146 15 146 15 9.733 8 14 15.60

17 PRUITTE Jim USA 1367 / 18 144 15 144 15 9.600 11 15 15.40

17 CLELAND Ben USA 1386 / 13 143 15 143 15 9.533 14 16 14.40

17 PRICE Duane USA 1383 / 15 142 15 142 15 9.467 17 17 16.20

17 HEAVNER Hunter USA 1358 / 20 142 15 142 15 9.467 17 17 18.20

17 BASS Henry USA 1386 / 12 141 15 141 15 9.400 19 19 16.20

17 GATTO Steven USA 1379 / 17 141 15 141 15 9.400 19 19 18.20

17 LECKER Joel USA 1363 / 19 138 15 138 15 9.200 21 21 20.20

17 THOMPSON Cody Non-USAA 1370

17 TICHO William Non-USAA 1361

17 BISHOP Dustin Non-USAA 1357

17 ROUSSEAU Simon CAN 1374

17 BINGER Joshua Non-USAA 1395

17 PARENTEAU Benny CAN 1378

17 BIANES Tony Non-USAA 1393

17 HUTCHISON Jim Non-USAA 1358

33 BONHAM Torrey USA 1325 / 22 22.00
33 FITZGERALD Ryan USA 1311 / 23 23.00
33 YANAK Tyler USA 1298 / 24 24.00

33 JOHNSON Dylan USA 1293 / 25 25.00
33 ADAM Brandon USA 1287 / 26 26.00
33 YACINO Christopher USA 1260 / 27 27.00
33 MCENANY Shawn USA 1259 / 28 28.00
33 JIMENEZ Manuel USA 1244 / 29 29.00

33 WIESE Justin Non-USAA 1343

33 CARTIA Joe Non-USAA 1333

33 BISHOP Donald Non-USAA 1329

33 GRIFFIN John Non-USAA 1321

33 DECAROLIS Pat Non-USAA 1319

33 REALFFE Jessy CAN 1313

33 VREELAND Paul Non-USAA 1309

33 MEINKING Henry Non-USAA 1246

33 KOVITCH Richard Non-USAA 1191
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1 WILDE Reo USAA 1417 / 2 148 15 148 15 150 15 149 15 150 15 745 75 9.933 1 1 1.40

2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USAA 1418 / 1 147 15 148 15 148 15 148 15 147 15 738 75 9.840 2 2 1.60

3 BROADWATER Jesse USAA 1415 / 4 147 15 148 15 149 15 147 15 147 15 738 75 9.840 2 3 3.20

4 WILDE Logan USAA 1403 / 6 146 15 148 15 146 15 148 15 143 15 731 75 9.747 5 4 5.00

5 WILLETT JR Rodger USAA 1409 / 5 144 15 146 15 148 15 438 45 9.733 6 5 5.20

6 COUSINS Dave USAA 1416 / 3 149 15 147 15 146 15 442 45 9.822 4 6 4.40

7 TRAIL Keith USAA 1400 / 7 144 15 143 15 146 15 433 45 9.622 10 7 7.60

8 PRICE Duane USAA 1391 / 8 147 15 145 15 144 15 436 45 9.689 8 8 8.00

9 VISCO Brian USAA 1378 / 10 147 15 144 15 291 30 9.700 7 9 9.00

9 BEE Christopher USAA 1353 / 14 146 15 143 15 289 30 9.633 9 10 11.40

9 CLELAND Ben USAA 1379 / 9 146 15 142 15 288 30 9.600 11 11 10.20

9 HUNT III Joey USAA 1354 / 12 143 15 142 15 285 30 9.500 12 11 11.60

9 THOMPSON Cody NON-USAA 1396

9 PERO IV John NON-USAA 1378

9 BINGER Joshua NON-USAA 1359

9 COUTURE Shawn NON-USAA 1351

17 BONHAM Torrey USAA 1264 / 23 135 15 142 15 277 30 9.233 18 13 18.00

17 CYR Levi USAA 1366 / 11 141 15 141 15 9.400 13 14 12.60

17 SAHI Alexander USAA 1354 / 13 141 15 141 15 9.400 13 15 13.80

17 BRUSH Tyler USAA 1288 / 21 140 15 140 15 9.333 15 16 17.80

17 BESSETTE-AGNEW Brandon USAA 1350 / 15 139 15 139 15 9.267 16 17 16.00

17 HARANGOZO Ivan USAA 1330 / 19 139 15 139 15 9.267 16 18 18.00

17 CLEAVER Dakotah USAA 1330 / 18 138 15 138 15 9.200 19 19 18.60

17 LOMAUGH Stephen USAA 1255 / 24 136 15 138 15 274 30 9.133 20 20 21.60

17 SLEGOWSKI Daniel USAA 1190 / 27 134 15 134 15 8.933 21 21 23.40

17 SWANNEY Pete NON-USAA 1374

17 COLIN Terry NON-USAA 1354

17 PRUDDEN Tyler NON-USAA 1341

17 CARTIA Joe NON-USAA 1331

17 COUTURE Tyler NON-USAA 1235

17 MORSE Douglas NON-USAA 724

17 MEEKER Fred NON-USAA 523

33 DEYO Nathan USAA 1254 / 25 131 15 131 15 8.733 22 22 23.20

33 FINK Greg USAA 1348 / 16 - - 0 0 0.000 23 23 20.20

33 HEAVNER Hunter USAA 1348 / 17 - - 0 0 0.000 23 23 20.60

33 CROUSE Brett USAA 1293 / 20 - - 0 0 0.000 23 23 21.80

33 WARD Cody USAA 1272 / 22 - - 0 0 0.000 23 23 22.60

33 HALL Jared USAA 1234 / 26 - - 0 0 0.000 23 23 24.20

33 JOHNSON Dylan USAA 1172 / 28 - - 0 0 0.000 23 23 25.00

33 SCUDNER Evan USAA 489 / 29 - - 0 0 0.000 23 23 25.40

33 COFFIN Sam NON-USAA 1254

33 DESTON Chris NON-USAA 1000

33 SWANNEY Jake NON-USAA 972

33 DESTON Robert NON-USAA 905

2011 Nor'Easter
Men's Compound

ER 

Place
Last Name First Name

County / 

Member-

ship

QR 

Score
/

1/16 Round 1/8 Round 1/4 Round Semi-Finals
ER Place

40% ER         

40% FITA        

20% OR 

Single 

Arrow 

Averge

1/32 Round Finals           
Total ER 

Match 

Scores 

Shot         

Total ER 

Match 

Scores 

Shot

Single 

Arrow 

Avg. 

Score

Single 

Arrow 

Avg. 

Place



QR 

Place

Score Arrows Score Arrows Score Arrows Score Arrows Score Arrows

1 GELLETHIEN Braden USAA 699 3 145 15 143 15 143 15 146 15 577 60 9.617 3 1 2.20

2 WILLET JR. Rodger USAA 706 1 145 15 148 15 145 15 140 15 578 60 9.633 2 2 1.60

3 WILDE Reo USAA 701 2 145 15 141 15 142 15 148 15 576 60 9.600 4 3 2.80

4 OOSTERLINCK Chris USAA 693 5 147 15 140 15 142 15 146 15 575 60 9.583 6 4 4.80

5 BROADWATER Jesse USAA 695 4 147 15 139 15 286 30 9.533 7 5 5.00

6 CLELAND Ben USAA 693 6 147 15 138 15 285 30 9.500 8 6 6.40

7 WILDE Logan USAA 684 8 144 15 136 15 280 30 9.333 11 7 8.20

8 TRAIL Keith USAA 683 10 142 15 131 15 273 30 9.100 14 8 10.00

9 JAIME Hafid USAA 681 11 145 15 145 15 9.667 1 9 8.20

9 PRICE Duane USAA 684 9 144 15 144 15 9.600 4 10 8.40

9 KELLY Connor USAA 681 12 141 15 143 15 284 30 9.467 10 11 11.20

9 BASS Henry USAA 678 13 144 15 141 15 285 30 9.500 8 12 11.60

9 CYR Levi USAA 690 7 140 15 140 15 9.333 11 13 10.20

9 HAYDEN Jay NON-USAA 666

9 NEBEKER Todd NON-USAA 665

9 GARCIA Rafael NON-USAA 642

17 SPECK Michael USAA 629 15 138 15 138 15 9.200 13 14 14.20

17 FITZGERALD Ryan USAA 628 16 135 15 135 15 9.000 15 15 15.40

17 HENSBERRY Kevin USAA 636 14 131 15 131 15 8.733 16 16 15.20

17 ALFARO Luis NON-USAA 645

17 MUGAVERO Don NON-USAA 620

Last Name First Name
County / 

Member-ship

QR 

Score
/

1/16 Round 1/8 Round 1/4 Round

2011 So Cal
Men's Compound
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